
WEEK 114 WINNERS 第⼀百⼀⼗四周得奖者 - 7 JULY 2025

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  ⾸奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  ⾸奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

LEE YONG F**
012892****

GAN VEE N*

YAN WAI M**

TANG GUAN L***

LIM YOON K***

016639****

016703****

014950****

012463****


